
S:t Erikscupen (5)
Värja U15 Damer

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 10 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST
2 2 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST
3 3 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK 
4 4 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
5 5 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NA
6 8 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA
7 9 NILSSON Malin UF UP
8 10 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖN LÖFK 
9 12 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST

10 13 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST
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Formula of the competition
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10 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
10 fencers
2 poules of 5
Separation by : clubs
10 qualifiers

Round No 2
10 fencers
2 poules of 5
10 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 10 fencers

Direct tableau
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S:t Erikscupen (5)
Värja U15 Damer

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: SJÖDAHL Fredrik  SAF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST  2  1  0  3 0.000 -14 6 5
RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  V  4  2  3 0.250 -3 14 4
NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NA  V  V  4  2 0.500 1 16 3
LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNN LÖFK  V  V  V  0 0.750 4 15 2
FREDÉN Anna DIF ST  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: EKMAN Ingrid  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST  2  2  0  0 0.000 -16 4 5
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST  V  V  V  0 0.750 3 15 2
NILSSON Malin UF UP  V  1  2  2 0.250 -7 10 4
LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA  V  4  V  4 0.500 6 18 3
SZILASI Isabelle GOFK  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-30 15:04 - Page 3



S:t Erikscupen (5)
Värja U15 Damer

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK 1.000 14 20 qualifier
2 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST 1.000 12 20 qualifier
3 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖ LÖFK 0.750 4 15 qualifier
4 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.750 3 15 qualifier
5 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA 0.500 6 18 qualifier
6 NYGÅRDS EKBERG SIF NA 0.500 1 16 qualifier
7 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.250 -3 14 qualifier
8 NILSSON Malin UF UP 0.250 -7 10 qualifier
9 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST 0.000 -14 6 qualifier

10 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    11:45    piste No  15
Referee: KÄNNGÅRD Tomas  LÖFK LIDINGÖ

V/M ind. HS rank
KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST  0  2  2  V 0.250 -6 9 4
ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST  V  1  4  3 0.250 -2 13 3
SZILASI Isabelle GOFK  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA  V  V  3  V 0.750 5 18 2
NILSSON Malin UF UP  0  V  4  2 0.250 -7 11 5

Poule No 2    11:45    piste No  16
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST  V  3  V  V 0.750 9 18 2
STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST  1  1  3  V 0.250 -9 10 5
FREDÉN Anna DIF ST  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1
NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NA  2  V  0  4 0.250 -7 11 3
LANGENSKIÖLD RÖNN LÖFK  1  4  1  V 0.250 -8 11 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST 1.000 27 40 qualifier
2 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK 1.000 24 40 qualifier
3 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA 0.625 11 36 qualifier
4 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.500 6 32 qualifier
5 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.500 1 28 qualifier
6 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖ LÖFK 0.500 -4 26 qualifier
7 NYGÅRDS EKBERG SIF NA 0.375 -6 27 qualifier
8 NILSSON Malin UF UP 0.250 -14 21 qualifier
9 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST 0.125 -20 15 qualifier

10 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0.125 -25 14 qualifier

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-30 15:04 - Page 6



S:t Erikscupen (5)
Värja U15 Damer

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST 1.000 27 40 qualifier
2 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK 1.000 24 40 qualifier
3 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA 0.625 11 36 qualifier
4 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST 0.500 6 32 qualifier
5 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST 0.500 1 28 qualifier
6 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖ LÖFK 0.500 -4 26 qualifier
7 NYGÅRDS EKBERG SIF NA 0.375 -6 27 qualifier
8 NILSSON Malin UF UP 0.250 -14 21 qualifier
9 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST 0.125 -20 15 qualifier

10 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST 0.125 -25 14 qualifier
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1 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST

8 NILSSON Malin UF UP    15/11

5 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST

3 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖN LÖFK L

7 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NA

10 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST    15/11

15 ---------

2 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK 

FREDÉN Anna

Tableau of 8

NILSSON Malin
   15/4

ERIKSSON Ebba

RENDA Eden Rose
   15/8

LÖDERUP Natalia

LANGENSKIÖLD RÖN
   15/13

NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv

SZILASI Isabelle
   15/11

FREDÉN Anna

Semi-finals

RENDA Eden Rose

   15/9

LANGENSKIÖLD RÖN

SZILASI Isabelle

   15/4

FREDÉN Anna

Final

SZILASI Isabelle

   15/14
FREDÉN Anna
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1 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST

Tableau of 8

8 NILSSON Malin UF UP    15/4

5 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST

4 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST    15/8

3 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA

6 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖN LÖFK L    15/13

7 NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF NA

2 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK    15/11

FREDÉN Anna

Semi-finals

RENDA Eden Rose
   15/9

LANGENSKIÖLD RÖN

SZILASI Isabelle
   15/4

FREDÉN Anna

Final

SZILASI Isabelle

   15/14
FREDÉN Anna
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club status

1 FREDÉN Anna DIF ST
2 SZILASI Isabelle GOFK 
3 LANGENSKIÖLD RÖ LÖFK 
3 RENDA Eden Rose FFF ST
5 LÖDERUP Natalia SIF NA
6 ERIKSSON Ebba FFF ST
7 NYGÅRDS EKBERG SIF NA
8 NILSSON Malin UF UP
9 KÄLLSTRÖM Selma FFF ST

10 STRÅLIN Greta FFF ST
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country poules matche finales

EKMAN Ingrid SWE 1 0 0
KÄNNGÅRD Tomas SWE 1 3 2
NYMAN Filip SWE 1 3 1
SJÖDAHL Fredrik SWE 1 0 0
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